MepBeHcTBO OACOO "Pychb" Mo XyA0XKECTBEHHOWN FTMMHACTUKe

r. PameHckoe, 25-29 aHBaps 2013 r.

1998 ropn poxaeHus

Y4acTHuk
BpsiHuesa AHacTacusa
Kosnosa MapuHa
Cyspanbuesa Cawa
Mopo3oBa YnbsiHa
Fanny Kcenus
MycuHa OuHapa
Opuesny TaTbAHa
EHuHa AHHa
Amutpuesa NHHa
HosonawwuHa MapuHa
CemykoBa tOnnsa
Moneukas Lapbs
AHApeeBa EkaTepuHa
Xoxnosa Onbra
WawarnHa Onbra
Benbkosa Onbra

r.p.
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

Paspan umeer
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

Fopopn,
JKykosckuin
KasaHb
HvxHui Tarun
Kunrucenn
HvxHui Tarun
KasaHb
AYMHCK
Kunrucenn
Mocksa
Mocksa
CbIKTbIBKAp
CbIKTbIBKap
MNckos
KameHcK-Ypanbckuii
KnuH
BopoHex - MockBa

TpeHep
WnioxuHa E. M., TonosuHa T. M.
FaTtuHa A. U.
Cnuuuna . B.
Cbl4éBa A. T., XKmypkosa O. b.
Cnuuuna I. B.
FatuHa A. U.
MoxHo T.
Cbi4éBa A. T., XKmypkosa O. b.
Kosbipesa H. U., CecuHa B. B.
Ko3sbipesa H. U., CecuHa B. B.
KyknuHa O. 10., BapeHHukoBa 0.
KyknuHa O. 0., BapeHHukosa 0.
ConpaToBa W., AHopusHoBa O.
ByneiruHa B. U.
AHpapeesa E. 1O.
Hukonaesa M. C., YenypuHa T. B.

1 Bug
14,100
13,300
12,950
11,850
11,100
10,700
11,800
10,250
10,600
10,000
9,200
10,100
10,800
10,300
7,500
0,000

2 BUA,
14,500
12,600
12,600
11,817
11,800
11,800
11,300
10,800
10,300
11,100
10,600

9,900

9,400

9,200

9,000

0,000

3 BUA
14,500
13,800
11,650
11,600
12,000
11,750
10,350
10,800
10,950
9,150
10,400
9,350
9,100
9,100
8,550
12,250

4 Bup
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

14,300

Cymma
43,100
39,700
37,200
35,267
34,900
34,250
33,450
31,850
31,850
30,250
30,200
29,350
29,300
28,600
25,050
26,550
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